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DISCHARGE DESTINATION

Home Setting

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

63%

88%

88%

12%

6%

6%

25%

6%

6%

Long Term Care Acute Setting Other

< 1%

< 1%

< 1%

AVERAGE LENGTH OF STAY

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

8 days

13 days

12 days

FUNCTIONAL GAIN  
from admission to discharge

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

7.38

12.13

11.80

Lima Memorial

Regional

National

FUNCTIONAL INCREASE 
per day

9.12

13.74

13.17

SELF CARE MOBILITY

SELF CARE MOBILITY

.85

1.23

1.19

1.06

1.38

1.32




